Cutting and sealing synthetic fabrics
Foam cutting and grooving
Cut shapes in thin plastics
Degating and trimming
Trim awnings and tarps
Web and rope cutting
Wire stripping
Cutting Cyrel™ printing plates

Number	 Thickness	 Edge
		  Delivered
		  Price
T01	 0.6 mm	 6 mm	 $1620/ea
T02	 0.8 mm	 12 mm	 $1620/ea
T02S0	 1.0 mm	 12 mm	 $2300/ea
T04	 0.6 mm	 15 mm	 $1620/ea
T05	 0.6 mm	 35 mm	 $1620/ea
T011-0-6	 0.6 mm	 10 mm	 $1620/ea
T011-0-8	 0.8 mm	 10 mm	 $1695/ea
T012-0-6	 0.6 mm	 35 mm	 $1760/ea
T012-1-0	 1.0 mm	 35 mm	 $1895/ea
V1	 2.0 mm	 15 mm	 $2455/ea
		  Cutting	 Delivered
Number	 Thickness	  Edge	 Price
T3-15P	 0.6 mm	 15 mm	 6/$6135
T3-30P	 0.6 mm	 30 mm	 6/$6135
T3-50P	 0.6 mm	 50 mm	 6/$6135
T3-90P	 0.6 mm	 90 mm	 2/$2175
T3-125P	 0.6 mm	 125 mm	 2/$2175
T2-50P	 0.6 mm	 50 mm	 6/$6720
T2-100P	 0.6 mm	 100 mm	 2/$2500
T2-150P	 0.6 mm	 150 mm	 2/$2500
T2-200P	 0.6 mm	 200 mm	 2/$2835
T11-15P	 0.6 mm	 15 mm	 6/$6985
T11-30P	 0.6 mm	 30 mm	 6/$6985
T4P	 0.6 mm	 30 mm	 2/$3145
T015-0-6P	 0.6 mm	 35 mm	 $1615/ea

T06-2-0	 2.0 mm	 3 mm	 $2775/ea
	 Cutting Sling
T150		  $6150/ea
T151P	Thickness .05 mm
	 Blade Length 15 cm		  10/$4200
	 Cutting Width
Tn106	 16-22 mm
	 Cutting Depth	 	 10/$1650
	 16 mm
T013-45	 0.8 mm	 45 mm	 $2990/ea
T013-70	 1.0 mm	 70 mm	 $2990/ea
T013-70-1.5	 1.5 mm	 70 mm	 $4990/ea
T013-115	 1.0 mm	 115 mm	 $3895/ea
ATL45	 0.8 mm	 45 mm	 $3485/ea
ATL70	 1.0 mm	 70 mm	 $3485/ea
T08-50	 0.8 mm	 50 mm	 $2230/ea
T08-75	 0.8 mm	 75 mm	 $2350/ea
T08-100	 0.8 mm	 100 mm	 $2560/ea
T08-120	 0.8 mm	 120 mm	 $2630/ea
T10	 1.0 mm	 10 mm	 $2475/ea
T15	 1.0 mm	 15 mm	 $2475/ea
T20	 1.0 mm	 20 mm	 $2475/ea
T25	 1.0 mm	 25 mm	 $2475/ea